
TABLE UI

UNITED KINGDOM EXPENDITURE ON IMPORTS

Distribution by Main Classes of Commodity and by Areas

£ millions : f.o.b. values

1946
Food and Feedingstuffs
Raw Materials...........................
Tobacco ...........................
Petroleum (civil) ...............
Manufactures and other imports

Total ... ...............

Western
Hemi­
sphere

Sterling
Area

O.E.E.C.
Countries

Other
Countries Total

284
109
62
30
36

209
160

9
5

15

51
54

10
16

9
19

9
5

553
342

71
54
72

521 398 131 42 1,092

1947
Food and Feedingstuffs 360 281 82 16 739
Raw Materials.......................... 190 196 90 49 525
Tobacco ........................... 19 9 2 — 30
Petroleum (civil) ............... 40 10 14 1 7 71
Manufactures and other imports 107 15 42 11 175

Total........................... 716 511 230 83 1,540

1948 First Half
Food and Feedingstuffs 140 197 54 36 427
Raw Materials........................... 85 118 54 52 309
Tobacco ........................... 11 3 — — 14
Petroleum (civil) ............... 24 6 15 14 59
Manufactures and other imports 34 9 27 8 78

Total........................... 294 333 150 110 887

W.L.M. King Papers, Memoranda and Notes, 1940-1950, 
MG 26 J 4, Volume 325, pages C224271-C225375

PUBLIC ARCHIVES 
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES 

CANADA


