TABLE III

UNITED KINGDOM EXPENDITURE ON IMPORTS

DISTRIBUTION BY MAIN CLASSES OF COMMODITY AND BY AREAS

£ millions : f.o.b. values

	Western Hemi- sphere	Sterling Area	O.E.E.C. Countries	Other Countries	Total
1946			7		
Food and Feedingstuffs Raw Materials Tobacco	284 109 62	209 160	51 54	9 19	553 342 71
Petroleum (civil) Manufactures and other imports	30 36	5 15	10 16	9 5	54 72
Total	521	398	131	42	1,092
1947			i die a		
Food and Feedingstuffs Raw Materials Tobacco Petroleum (civil) Manufactures and other imports	360 190 19 40 107	281 196 9 10 15	82 90 2 14 42.	16 49 - 7 11	739 525 30 71 175
Total	716	511	230	83	1,540
1948 First Half	a E				
Food and Feedingstuffs Raw Materials Tobacco	140 85 11	197 118 3	54 54	36 52	427 309 14
Petroleum (civil) Manufactures and other imports	24 34	6 9	15 27	14 8	59 78
Total	294	333	150	110	887